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Steiermark: Arbeitslose in den Bezirken

Bezirk

Graz-Stadt
Deutschlandsberg
Graz-Umgebung
Leibnitz

Leoben

Liezen

Murau

Voitsberg

Weiz

Murtal
Bruck-Mirzzuschlag
Hartberg-Furstenfeld
Sudoststeiermark
STEIERMARK

Marz 2025

6.415
651
1.777
1.176
581
707
140
523
668
813
1.012
917
751
16.132

9.335
958
2.302
1.534
784
890
272
808
888
1.014
1.368
1.170
1.189
22512

| Das Land
Steiermark

Veranderung zu Vorjahresmonat

absolut
Frauen Manner Frauen Frauen

+861
+72

+332

+118

+140
+10
+34
+33
-4
+93
+86
+159
+1.924

+1.126
+78
+211
+128
-26
+14
-17
+59
+67
-17
+28
+32
+56
+1.739

Manner
+15,5 +13,7
+12,4 +8,9
+23,0 +10,1
+11,2 +9,1

-1,9 -3,2
+24,7 +1,6
+7,7 -5,9
+7,0 +7,9
+5,2 +8,2
-0,5 -1,6
+10,1 +2,1
+10,3 +2,8
+26,9 +4,9
+13,5 +8,4
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